
 

 
 

 

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.                                                                      November 08, 2024 
Corporate Relationship Department 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Ratunda Bldg., 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 
 
                                                     BSE Security Code: 526739 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that duplicate share 
certificate(s) in lieu of original to the shareholder has been issued. Details of which is 
mentioned below: 

Folio No. Name of 
shareholder(s) 

Date of 
issue of 
Duplicate 
share 
certificate 

Old share 
certificate 
no(s). 

New 
share 
certificate 
no(s). 

Distinctive Nos. No. of 
Shares 

G001380 GILL & CO LTD 05.11.2024 2956 
 
7070 
 
8108 
 
18178 

10000002 
 
10000003 
 
10000004 
 
10000005 

1213941 – 1214040 
1625341 – 1625390 
1625391 -1625440 
1729141 – 1729190 
1729191 – 1729240 
4785750 – 4785799 
4785800 - 4785899 

100 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
100 

Request you to kindly take the same on your records. 

Thanking You, 
 
Your’s faithfully, 
For Narmada Gelatines Limited 
 

Mahima Patkar 
Company Secretary 
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