

## The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.

November 08, 2024

Corporate Relationship Department 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Ratunda Bldg., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

## **BSE Security Code: 526739**

## <u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original to the shareholder has been issued. Details of which is mentioned below:

Folio No.	Name of	Date of	Old share	New	Distinctive Nos.	No. of
	shareholder(s)	issue of	certificate	share		Shares
		Duplicate	no(s).	certificate		
		share		no(s).		
		certificate				
G001380	GILL & CO LTD	05.11.2024	2956	10000002	1213941 – 1214040	100
					1625341 – 1625390	50
			7070	10000003	1625391 -1625440	50
					1729141 – 1729190	50
			8108	10000004	1729191 – 1729240	50
					4785750 – 4785799	50
			18178	10000005	4785800 - 4785899	100

Request you to kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Your's faithfully,

**For Narmada Gelatines Limited** 

Mahima Patkar Company Secretary



